REDEFINING SUSTAINABILITY
Where Strength Meets Sustainability
PERFORMANCE YOU CAN COUNT ON
This package is certified to meet UN31A specifications
for the transportation of appropriate Packing Group II
and III hazardous material liquids. Additionally, 1/4”
thick combination top lifting and stacking lugs help

Stainless Steel IBCs
RETURN. REUSE. CONSERVE. REPEAT.
Post-use, stainless steel IBCs can be collected,
cleaned, repaired, inspected, tested per regulatory
requirements, and reused through participation in
our Recover Syst-M program.
REDEFINING SUSTAINABILITY
Stainless Steel IBCs
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NOMINAL
DIMENSIONS
(WXDXH)
APPROXIMATE
TARE WEIGHT
125 Gallon (473 L) STCK20-FNTBST-125110003 125 Gallon New Stainless Steel IBC 42” x 48” x 21” 270 lbs (122 Kg)
180 Gallon (681 L) STCK20-FNTBST-180110004 180 Gallon New Stainless Steel IBC 42” x 48” x 27” 312 lbs (142 Kg)
250 Gallon (946 L) STCK20-FNTBST-250110005 250 Gallon New Stainless Steel IBC 42” x 48” x 35” 355 lbs (161 Kg)
300 Gallon (1136 L) STCK20-FNTBST-300110006 300 Gallon New Stainless Steel IBC 42" x 48" x 41" 390 lbs (177 Kg)
350 Gallon (1325 L) STCK20-FNTBST-350110001 350 Gallon New Stainless Steel IBC 42" x 48" x 47" 470 lbs (213 Kg)
450 Gallon (1703 L) STCK20-FNTBST-450110007 450 Gallon New Stainless Steel IBC 42” x 48” x 59” 580 lbs (263 Kg)
550 Gallon (2082 L) STCK20-FNTBST-550110002 550 Gallon New Stainless Steel IBC 42” x 48” x 71” 645 lbs (293 Kg)
Heavy duty, 10-gauge, 304
stainless steel construction
(2B mill finish)
Welded stainless steel data